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

Adj Price  $534,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 64

Unit Number 9H MoMaintFee $753

Sq Feet 1306 Taxes $9,961

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $534,000

Closing Date 5/31/2013

Ad Rmks: Unique â€œHâ€ model! Simply spectacular unit offers 1306 sq ft 
of wonderful living space w a southern exposure-kitchen offers maple cabinetry, 
granite counters & breakfast bar, generously proportioned living & dining room 
for fine entertaining w sliding doors leading to inviting terrace & NYC views. The 
Master suite provides abundant closets & lavish bath w stall shower, soaking tub 
& dual vanity. Huge den/2nd br w closet, full guest bath, W/D, hw flooring, & 
parking.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130002370

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $570,000

Adj Price  $570,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 13

Unit Number 12 U MoMaintFee $674

Sq Feet 1211 Taxes $8,908

Ask Price $569,000

Sold Price $570,000

Closing Date 5/15/2013

Ad Rmks: Bright, spacious and extremely quiet Penthouse with an 80 sf 
terrace & oversized windows sporting northern and NYC views. Get front row 
seats for July 4th fireworks now! Both bedrooms are real and spacious with 
custom WICs. Condo features open granite and SS kitchen with island, HW 
floors, recessed lighting, master bath with separate shower and tub, in unit 
laundry room. Luxury bld with a 24 h doorman, shuttle to PATH, large GYM, and 
deeded garage parking. Maintenance includes cable, internet, heat,HW

MLS # 130002839

Address
201 LUIS M MARIN 
BLVD

Price $590,000

Adj Price  $590,000

Address 201 LUIS M MARIN 

BLVD

Days On Market 16

Unit Number 714 MoMaintFee $507

Sq Feet 1101 Taxes $9,219

Ask Price $579,900

Sold Price $590,000

Closing Date 5/17/2013

Ad Rmks: Beauty + value are the appeals of this luxury 1-bed plus den, 
which comfortably functions as a 2-bed. Overlooking a roof-top patioâ€™s lush 
greenery enter an expansive living space with floor to ceiling windows & custom 
upgrades. Gourmet kitchen with granite counters, stainless steel appliances, 
maple cabinetry & breakfast bar. Add a terrace, 2 baths, hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting, ample closets + walk-in, central air, proximity to PATH & 
deeded parking available. This is your perfect new home!

MLS # 130000207

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $590,000

Adj Price  $590,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 23

Unit Number 11J (1109) MoMaintFee $721

Sq Feet 1306 Taxes $8,500

Ask Price $574,900

Sold Price $590,000

Closing Date 3/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Bright and spacious 1306 sq ft South facing home with oversized 
windows and views of downtown Jersey City and NYC. 80 Sq ft terrace, granite 
countertops, GE profile SS appliances, Kohler faucets, sink disposal, large pantry 
closet & kitchen island with breakfast bar. Master BR Suite w/large WIC, custom 
linen closet and master bath w/marble dual sink vanity, soaking tub and 
separate enclosed shower. Large 2nd bedroom w/ WIC. Hunter Douglas Blinds 
and Deeded parking. Full amenity building.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130001555

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST

Price $620,000

Adj Price  $620,000

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 0

Unit Number 8A MoMaintFee $630

Sq Feet Taxes $10,064

Ask Price $629,000

Sold Price $620,000

Closing Date 4/23/2013

Ad Rmks: Come live in this luxurious Building at the A Condiominum in 
Downtown Jersey City. Very well kept two bed two bath with one parking.Close 
to path,mall,park and new york city. MAintenance includes heat,hot 
water,gas,gymnasium.

MLS # 130003261

Address 159 2ND ST

Price $621,000

Adj Price  $621,000

Address 159 2ND ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 509 MoMaintFee $536

Sq Feet 1305 Taxes $9,200

Ask Price $615,000

Sold Price $621,000

Closing Date 5/31/2013

Ad Rmks: Light filled 2br 2ba plus den with floor to ceiling windows in luxury 
midrise building. Conveniently located less than 5 min walk to Grove St Path. 
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